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FORTIER'S TV INC-CONTD 
Dr, (95404), Tel 1139-4192 !See Inde:s: To 
Adverti.Ben) 

Fortkamp Floyd H (Lelia Ml equip opr 
h3972 Chanate Rd 

Fortman Harry B (Viola Bl electn Scott Elec 
h254 Sherwood Dr 

" Maurice P studt r254 Sherwood Dr 
Fortner Linda H opr Pacific Telephone 

h2729 Sonoma Av 
Fortney Doyle (Rita) constn wkr h2020 

Linwood Av 
Fortuin Margaretta N Mrs instr Santa Rosa 

Jr College h920 Beaver St 
Fortunati Allen P (Delores) emp Safeway 

Stores h934 West Av 
" Evelyn M (Wid John) ofc wkr Casserly's 

Fine Furn h726 Wilson St 
" Fred R (Judy) driver Parisian Bakery 

h770 Camellia Ct 
" Harry H baker Franco Am Bakery h611 

Polk St 
" Kenneth L (Barbara) agt Metropolitan Life 

Ins h386 Ashwood Dr 
Fortunato Felix (Maria T) h1424 Poplar Av 
Fortune Phillip A retd h213 Decker St 
" Robt W (Jen Bl aasoc Group 5 Realty 

h1727 Hearn Av 
Forty & Eight Society 1351 Maple St 
"-Niner Drive In Restaurant The 901 4th St 
Forward Dani G (Ching Tl r1511 Sebastopol 

Rd 
" Olga M (Wid Claude Ml retd h1511 

Sebastopol Rd 
Foss Christine (Wid Peter) retd h1618 

Glenbrook Dr 
Fossell Eug S pmtr Press Democrat Pub! 

r1475 Jahn Dr 
Fossen Elna Mrs studt h412 Ridgeway Av 
Fossgreen Edythe hl24 Coronado Cir 
Foster Arthur retd h3820 Sumner La Apt 1 
" B Scott (Karen) (De Meo De Meo Foster & 

Waner) r6568 Bridgewood Dr 
" Barbara Mrs policy wrtr Redwood Empire 

Title r2809 Spring Creek Rd 
" Charles B (Barton W) driver Gray Lines 

h2145 N Slater St 
" Clarence L (Ruth) supvr Pacific Telephone 

h797 Wikiup Dr 
" Dale D (Lenore R) plant mn Foremost 

Foods h2990 Arden Way 
" Edw E (Ruth) v-pres Christensen & Foster 
" Eunice (Wid Robt) retd r2245 Santa Rosa 

Av 
" Everett E (Georgia W) retd h1815 Austin 

Way 
" Floyd h225 Brittain La 
" Frank (Sally) emp G K Hardt h865 Santa 

Barbara Dr 
" Geo (Monabell) (George's Garage) h3213 

Stony Point Rd 
" Harriet R Mrs reg aast State Dept Of Mtr 

Vehicles h1055 Hyland Dr 

FOSTER 
" Ice Cream Delivery (Homer Thompson) 134 

11th St 
" James (Kathleen) slsmn Boise Cascade 

h3946 1h Pyle Av 
" Joe studt r865 Santa Barbara Dr 
" Lawrence USAF r2809 Spring Creek Dr 
" Leslie L retd h106 Oakwood La 
" Lynn W teller Exchange Bank r539 Carr 

Av 
" Marion (Wid Earl W) retd h314 Lomitas 

La 
" Marion A Mrs r1023 St Helena Av 
" Mary S (Wid Manuel) retd h924 De Turk 

Av 
" Michael R (Carol) tchr Spring Creek Sch 

h1546 Moonview Ct 
" Nancy H (Wid Henry) h653 Charles St 
" Orvil F (Pearl) retd h475 Kay Mar Way 
" P T h1551 Pacific Av Apt 20 
" Ralph L (Barbara J) (Foster's Automotive) 

h2809 Spring Creek Dr 
" Robt K driver Delta Lines rPetaluma 
" Ruby retd h1650 Lance Av Apt E 
" Terry L (Linda A) dept head Gates 

Acoustinet h2663 Northcoast St 
" Wm Rev (Marilyn) pastor Steele La 

Christian Church h511 Palomino Dr 
Foster's Freeze (Gerhard R Moench) 855 

Sebastopol Rd 
" Old Fashion Freeze (Merlin F Watson) ice 

cream 1400 4th St 
Fostine Gerald (Margt E) train mstr NWPRR 

hl928 Diamond Ct 
" Lynn M studt rl928 Diamond Ct 
" Margt Mrs (The Polynesian Village) r1928 

Diamond Ct 
Fostmier Larry L (Rochelle) gen! contr h721 

Mc Donald Av 
Fothergill Wm (Eliz J) retd h339 Carrillo St 
" Wilma S retd h562 Richmond Dr 
Fouche Bros (James 0 & Robt L Fouche) 

auto wreckers 2290 Dutton Av 
" Doris Mrs nurse Santa Rosa Memorial 

Hosp h116 W 7th St 
" Fannie M (Wid James) h6295 Melita Rd 
" Gema (Della) retd h241a Farmers La 
" James (Dolores) r1145 Santa Ana Dr 
" James 0 (Fouche Bros) h2290 Dutton Av 
" Lloyd M (May) shipftr hlpr h2278 Dutton 

Av 
" Robt L (Ann) (Fouche Bros) h670 Bellevue 

Av 
Foulger John R (Yvonne) tchr Santa Rosa 

Pub Schs h779 Summerfield Rd 
Foulk Wm F (Mary H) retd h4951 Deerwood 

Dr 
" Wm 0 (Thelma L) retd r625 Mill St 
Foulkes Harvey B retd h5741 Futura Way 
Foundation For Medical Care Of Sonoma 

County Charles Robinson Pres Norman A 
Brown Exec Dir 1625 Franklin Av 

Fountain Grove Ranch (Robt H Walter) 
stock breeder 3610 Mendocino Av 

SPECIAL AGENT 

R. A. "BOB" MILLER 
YOURS FOR LIFE - "INSURANCE EXCLUSIVELY" 

457 lst SHEET WEST, P.O. 101471. SONOllA, CALIF. (9547&) 
959 SONOMA AVENUE. P.O. 1012117, SANTA IOSA, CALIF. (95405) 

PHONE (707) 995-1403 
PllONE (787) 545-0HO 

Empire 
Pool 

Service 
SERVING 
NAPA A 

SONOMA 
COUNTIES 

Pool Service 
ond Repairs 

Specializing In 
Algoe Control 

Pool-Sweep 
Filters and 

Heaters 
Chemicols 

ond Supplies 

Phone 
545-8390 

Napa Phone 
252-1180 
3HOllEHICIMO 

UEHE 
WITAnSA 

(95411) 


